Response_Date

4/28/2019 23:53
4/28/2019 23:38
4/28/2019 23:28

4/28/2019 23:24

4/28/2019 23:21
4/28/2019 23:04
4/28/2019 23:01
4/28/2019 22:48
4/28/2019 22:43
4/28/2019 22:34
4/28/2019 22:23
4/28/2019 22:07
4/28/2019 22:00
4/28/2019 21:32
4/28/2019 21:07
4/28/2019 20:45
4/28/2019 20:37
4/28/2019 20:31

4/28/2019 20:27
4/28/2019 20:26
4/28/2019 20:17
4/28/2019 20:10
4/28/2019 20:04

4/28/2019 19:57
4/28/2019 19:45
4/28/2019 19:27

Problem

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check

Area Check

Building Check
Building Check
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Area Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Area Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
801 BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
16550-16598 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19th St/ Cheyenne St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19TH ST /ELM ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 58 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1300 CATAMOUNT DR, golden, CO, 80403

649 Conference PlI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17700 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

C470 EMERGENCY CROSSOVER, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17151 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
BRICKYARD CIR /HOG BACK DR, GOLDEN, CO,
80403

17744 SOUTH GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
HWY 93/ GOLDEN GATE CANYON RD, GOLDEN,
CO, 80403

17110 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Interplaza West

Jones Rd / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident Number

04282019-0221450
04282019-0221434
04282019-0221423

04282019-0221418

04282019-0221414
04282019-0221396
04282019-0221393
04282019-0221385
04282019-0221380
04282019-0221370
04282019-0221361
04282019-0221346
04282019-0221341
04282019-0221305
04282019-0221281
04282019-0221253
04282019-0221241
04282019-0221233

04282019-0221225
04282019-0221224
04282019-0221213
04282019-0221202
04282019-0221195

04282019-0221185
04282019-0221168
04282019-0221141

CAD Case Numbers

GN19-002273
GN19-002272

GN19-002271



4/28/2019 19:23

4/28/2019 19:17

4/28/2019 19:14
4/28/2019 19:12
4/28/2019 19:05
4/28/2019 19:00
4/28/2019 18:54
4/28/2019 18:52
4/28/2019 18:44
4/28/2019 18:42
4/28/2019 18:38
4/28/2019 18:36
4/28/2019 18:28
4/28/2019 18:19
4/28/2019 18:11
4/28/2019 18:07
4/28/2019 18:06
4/28/2019 18:03
4/28/2019 17:59
4/28/2019 17:55
4/28/2019 17:42
4/28/2019 17:37
4/28/2019 17:36
4/28/2019 17:34
4/28/2019 17:12
4/28/2019 17:07
4/28/2019 16:30
4/28/2019 16:28
4/28/2019 16:17
4/28/2019 16:12
4/28/2019 16:10
4/28/2019 15:31

Traffic Enforcement

Area Check
Traffic Stop

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

20363-20439 HWY 6 WB, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO,
80401

2153-2199 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO,
80401

Zeta St/ W 3rd Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Traffic Enforcement W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Motorist Assist
Extra Patrol
911 Hangup/Check

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop
Area Check
Motorist Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Disturbance

Extra Patrol

Civil Assist
Unverified Alarm
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Citizen Assist

Info Medical (Law)

20445 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
632 Golden Eagle Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19999 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101-1199 ARAPAHOE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18901 Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Goldenvue Dr / Crestvue Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 6 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

EB 6th Ave/Elk Crossing

1828 - 1839 SMITH RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17200-17398 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1-149 HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2151 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
425 D St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

911 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04282019-0221133

04282019-0221128

04282019-0221118
04282019-0221115
04282019-0221108
04282019-0221106
04282019-0221103
04282019-0221099
04282019-0221087
04282019-0221082
04282019-0221079
04282019-0221073
04282019-0221068
04282019-0221059
04282019-0221048
04282019-0221041
04282019-0221039
04282019-0221033
04282019-0221030
04282019-0221021
04282019-0220999
04282019-0220988
04282019-0220985
04282019-0220981
04282019-0220944
04282019-0220920
04282019-0220850
04282019-0220852
04282019-0220819
04282019-0220808
04282019-0220817
04282019-0220720

GN19-002270

GN19-002269
GN19-002268
GN19-002267
GN19-002266
GN19-002265



4/28/2019 15:23
4/28/2019 15:23
4/28/2019 15:19
4/28/2019 15:13

4/28/2019 15:08

4/28/2019 15:05
4/28/2019 15:02
4/28/2019 15:01
4/28/2019 14:57
4/28/2019 14:53
4/28/2019 14:49
4/28/2019 14:33
4/28/2019 13:21
4/28/2019 13:20
4/28/2019 13:18
4/28/2019 12:57
4/28/2019 12:50
4/28/2019 12:35
4/28/2019 12:32
4/28/2019 12:31
4/28/2019 11:51
4/28/2019 11:48
4/28/2019 11:37
4/28/2019 11:30
4/28/2019 11:14
4/28/2019 11:05
4/28/2019 11:00
4/28/2019 10:51
4/28/2019 10:37
4/28/2019 09:49
4/28/2019 09:32
4/28/2019 09:18
4/28/2019 09:15
4/28/2019 08:05

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Animal Follow up
Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Enforcement

Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Follow Up

911 Hangup/Check
Hazard

Extra Patrol

Traffic Complaint
Theft

Area Check
Advised PD

Injured Animal
Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Wildlife

Animal Follow up
Advised PD

Follow Up
Ordinance Violation
Info Medical (Law)
Follow Up

Extra Patrol

Follow Up

Civil Assist

Info Medical (Law)
911 Hangup/Check
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 58 Eb 8th Off Ramp, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58/Washington Ave, golden

Lookout Mountain Rd / Goldenvue Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

19th St / Parfet Estates Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Golden Gate Range

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
FORD ST/ 21ST ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1972 SAGE CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Washington Ave / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W Colfax Ave / Zeta St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17700-18398 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

840 H ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1310 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16201 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

400 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
151 Ponderosa Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

662 Cascade Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

600 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04282019-0220705
04282019-0220704
04282019-0220698
04282019-0220682

04282019-0220669

04282019-0220665
04282019-0220655
04282019-0220652
04282019-0220642
04282019-0220622
04282019-0220615
04282019-0220583
04282019-0220482
04282019-0220466
04282019-0220473
04282019-0220430
04282019-0220423
04282019-0220391
04282019-0220387
04282019-0220381
04282019-0220313
04282019-0220306
04282019-0220286
04282019-0220274
04282019-0220230
04282019-0220216
04282019-0220204
04282019-0220182
04282019-0220161
04282019-0220078
04282019-0220048
04282019-0220026
04282019-0220023
04282019-0219930

GN19-002264
GN19-002263



4/28/2019 07:43
4/28/2019 07:04
4/28/2019 06:53

4/28/2019 06:51

4/28/2019 04:26
4/28/2019 03:58
4/28/2019 03:35
4/28/2019 03:33
4/28/2019 03:14
4/28/2019 02:05
4/28/2019 01:47
4/28/2019 01:45
4/28/2019 01:09
4/28/2019 00:33
4/28/2019 00:09
4/28/2019 00:03
4/28/2019 00:03

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Vehicle
Unwanted Party

Special Assignment PD

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Info Medical (Law)
Suspicious Person
Unwanted Party
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Panic Alarm
Building Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

700 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
200 DEPOT ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2901 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington Ave / 11th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
331 Corporate Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Heritage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
102 N Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18400 Hwy 6 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N FORD ST / IOWA CT, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
801-849 BRICKYARD CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

701 24th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19300 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04282019-0219904
04282019-0219880
04282019-0219875

04282019-0219873

04282019-0219815
04282019-0219805
04282019-0219794
04282019-0219793
04282019-0219771
04282019-0219721
04282019-0219709
04282019-0219705
04282019-0219672
04282019-0219623
04282019-0219584
04282019-0219579
04282019-0219578

GN19-002262
GN19-002261

GN19-002259



